

## Everingham & Kerr, Inc.

Merger & Acquisition Advisors focused on the Lower Middle Market

Everingham & Kerr, Inc. is pleased to announce that

**C&M Auto Parts, Inc.** 

has been acquired by

Transtar Holding Company (a portfolio company of Blue Point Capital Partners)





BLUEPOINT

Press Release – March 14, 2023

Everingham & Kerr, Inc. announced today that C&M Auto Parts, Inc. (the "Company" or "C&M") has been acquired by Transtar Holding Company ("the Acquirer" or "Transtar"). Terms of the transaction were not disclosed.

Located in Trenton, NJ, C&M is a wholesale supplier of auto and light truck parts. The Company services independent, regional and national repair shops, dealerships, government and fleets throughout Central New Jersey and Bucks County Pennsylvania from its four warehouses in Trenton, Windsor, Sayreville and Freehold, New Jersey. For more information, please visit: www.cm-autoparts.com.

C&M's President Glenn Morreale says, "I couldn't be more pleased for C&M to join Transtar Holding Company. Their vision for introducing game-changing innovations to the automotive aftermarket industry matches our own, and with our complementary strengths, we will be well positioned to actualize those goals and accelerate growth.

Transtar, a portfolio company of Blue Point Capital Partners, is a global leader in the value-added distribution of original equipment and aftermarket automotive products for the transmission and driveline repair market. For over 45 years, Transtar has offered thousands of high-quality branded and propriety parts to transmission repair shops and other automotive channels domestically and internationally upon using its robust distribution network throughout the United States, Puerto Rico and Canada to supply products to more than 80 countries.

Everingham & Kerr acted as the exclusive financial advisor for C&M.

For more information on this transaction, please contact Joseph A. Vanore at jav@everkerr.com or 856.546.6655 x114.

## About Everingham & Kerr, Inc.

Everingham & Kerr is a merger and acquisition advisory firm that specializes in providing intermediary services for lower middle market companies and entrepreneurs. The firm assists clients across all industries and offers various services including mergers, acquisitions, divestitures, valuations, transaction consulting and exit planning. The firm's client base has included public and private corporations, investor groups, individual entrepreneurs, management buyout groups and family buyout participants. Everingham & Kerr's focus is on providing lower middle market companies with highly professional services typically available only from large investment banks servicing much larger clients. The firm provides the resources and highly experienced personnel necessary to ensure maximum results produced efficiently and confidentially.

## PRESS RELEASE

for immediate release

March 14, 2023



Everingham & Kerr, Inc.

New Jersey Headquarters

Phone: 856.546.6655 x114
Fax: 856.546.2806
E-Mail: jav@everkerr.com
Website: www.everkerr.com